Big Science, Inc.
P. O. Box 995
Huntersville, NC  28070-0995
Phone: 704-992-6521  •  Fax: 800-747-7486
MINIMUM ORDER - $50
NOTE: Shipping Not Included.
September  2009  rev. 1

$50.00
DSB-100-
BK-AS
Diamond Boat, Black, Anti-Static Poly-
styrene - 100ml
125 x 100 x
19mm
$55.00
Shallow Square Weighing Boats
SWD-85  Shallow Square Weighing Boats, Poly-
styrene
Pack of 500 85 x 85 x 7mm $ 35.00
Catalog # Description Quantity Size Wt. Price
ALUMINUM MICRO WEIGH DISHES
Part Number Dimensions Quantity / Pack Price/Pack
MWD-0400 6.5mm L x 3.5mm W x 2.5mm H, 0.04ml Vol. 250/Pk $80
MWD-1100 10mm L x 4mm W x 4.5mm H, 0.11ml Vol. 250/Pk $75
MWD-1200 12mm L x 4mm W x 2.7mm H, 0.12ml Vol. 250/Pk $85
MWD-1201 12mm L x 2mm W x 4.5mm H, 0.12ml Vol. 250/Pk $90
MWD-1120 25mm L x 7mm W x 7mm H, 1.12ml Vol.   50/Pk $40
MWD-0350 6mm Dia. x 2.5mm H, 0.035ml Vol. 250/Pk $85
MWD-3500 13mm Dia. x 3.5mm H, 0.35ml Vol. 100/Pk $35
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc. page 11 Sept 2009 - rev. 1
ScienceGear Discount Supplies
Weigh Bottles
Part